
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

MPD-CENTRAL PAINTING AND CARPET REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8459
DATE: 9/5/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 420

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $212,095.00 OK

Drax, Inc. $256,000.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $276,865.00

 


