
CONTRACT NO.  8459
DATE: 9/5/19

Drax, Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page
90001 - Base Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $212,095.00 $212,095.00 $256,000.00
1 Items Totals $212,095.00 $256,000.00

Joe Daniels Construction 
Co., Inc.

MPD-CENTRAL PAINTING AND CARPET REPLACEMENT

PAGE 1 of 1


