Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

8459

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.

$212,095.00

MPD Central Painting & Carpet Replacment

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the coniract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Date:

% of contractis subcontracted

/e cf/////// =

Distibution:

Contractor

Pmject EngineerManager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie

y § Valusof Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
___‘Z_ Company Type of Work Value | Contrac wee | mBe | sBe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;‘::;'ed
/9.63 | Capital Painting Painting 20 |4L625. |0 |0 (0O |RKYONONA | O] K
bob-00 Sergenian's Flooring Flooring 66 [139,980. | [0 10O [ YIN[]NA X %4
O 0(O1avonana | 0 0O
O |00 (avaNgdna | O 0O
OO0 10 (OvOndna | 0O O
O 0|10 (OvO~nONa | O O
OO0 (OvOn0ON | O O
O0Oj0(OvOnOna | O O
OO0 10 (OvONONa | O O
O 070 |0vO~NON | O O
OO0 |0vO~s0On | O O
OO0 |0vOn0dOn | O O
O, ojojovOnd~ | O O
Total 181,605.00
Date Submitted: _October 2, 2019 Signed: »ﬁy’% Aﬁwj
J#seph A”Daniels - President
ORCITY USE ONLY
(= Approved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part

-

/Zobert F. Af{lllps, P.E., City Engineer

It

e VE —

Dol OM‘/"L wesbibn ™ AT

SR o %ﬁ;zm)



62L9-L%L/0€9  €9509 1TII

G0E9-€LZ(809) 00€9~€LT(809) 8TLES IM

ToqunN Xed auoydaTa] dIZ ®3e1s

POTgesSTd :A3TINDSS pIodSY
T @beg

a11Taxadey 9NUBAY 1S9\ 9€9SC *ouy “‘Buriureg Te3arden
UOSTPRKW 19913s ddty ZT18¢ sBbUTISA0) I00TJ §,ueTusbiag
A310 4 T swen

SS2IPPY $S§3IPPY

1x0day IOPUSA

DU ‘03 UOTIONIISUOD STdTURQ BOpL



