


2/18/2020

ACCOUNT NO. 10955-31-200

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
MPD-CENTRAL PAINTING AND CARPET REPLACEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 8459
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 10955-31-200

900001 BASE BID 1.00 LUMP SUM $212,095.00 $212,095.00 0.22 $47,434.00 0.78 $164,661.00 1.00 $212,095.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $212,095.00 $47,434.00 $164,661.00 $212,095.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10955-31-200
- SECOND COAT OF PAINT AT (29) 
ACCENT WALLS & (4) ADDITIONAL 
ACCENT WALLS

1.00 LUMP SUM $3,473.94 $3,473.94 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,473.94 1.00 $3,473.94 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 10955-31-200
- ADDITIONAL ACCENT WALL AND 
SECOND COAT OF PAINT AT ROOMS 
1064 & 1087

1.00 LUMP SUM $390.69 $390.69 1.00 $390.69 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $390.69 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #3, ACC'T NO. 10955-31-200
- FLOOR PATCH IN WOMEN'S LOCKER 
ROOM; NO CARPET REQUIRED IN 
OFFICE 1112

1.00 LUMP SUM $168.95 $168.95 1.00 $168.95 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $168.95 100.00%

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $216,128.58 $47,993.64 $168,134.94 $216,128.58 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2


